Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2022-
00521

SC-2022-
00213

SC-2022-
00213

CS-2022-
00099

DTR-2022-
00053

TR-2022-
00522

ML-2022-
00051

CF-2022-
00141

CF-2022-
00145

TR-2022-
00514

TR-2022-
00523

TR-2022-
00524

CM-2022-
00106

TR-2022-
00525

TR-2022-
00526

Filed
On

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

Party
ADAIR, LARRY
WAYNE Defendant

APPEL, CHRISTOPHER
LEE Defendant

APPEL, TRULANE Defendant

BARNES, AMY Defendant

BOGGS, JOSEPH
ADAM Defendant

BOGGS, JOSEPH
ADAM Defendant

BOTTGER, CHARLES
LEE Person 1

BOWMAN, KATHIE
SUE Defendant

CARLISLE, HERMAN
WAYNE Defendant OSW

COSTLEY, MEAGAN
LEANN Defendant

ELMORE, KRISTEN
NOELLE Defendant

FORBECK, TRACEE
DAWN Defendant

FOREMAN, DANYEL
RENEE Defendant OSW

GIBSON, TIMOTHY
RICHARD Defendant

GOODENOUGH, TANNER
AUSTIN Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ADAIR, LARRY WAYNE

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
APPEL, CHRISTOPHER LEE

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
APPEL, CHRISTOPHER LEE

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES LLC vs.
BARNES, AMY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM

BOTTGER, CHARLES LEE JR
and SCHOONOVER, SHELLEY

DIANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BOWMAN, KATHIE SUE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

CARLISLE, HERMAN WAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

COSTLEY, MEAGAN LEANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

ELMORE, KRISTEN NOELLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FORBECK, TRACEE DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

FOREMAN, DANYEL RENEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

GIBSON, TIMOTHY RICHARD

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GOODENOUGH, TANNER
AUSTIN

Offense or Cause

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

INDEBTEDNESS

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
- 3RD OR SUB OFFENSE (TRAFFIC)
6-303(B)

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION
(FEL)

GRAND LARCENY (FEL)

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE
(TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

PORCH PIRACY (MISDEMEANOR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200526
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200526
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200525
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200525
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200524
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200524
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200523
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200523
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200514
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200514
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200145
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200145
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200141
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200141
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200522
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200522
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2200053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2200053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200521
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200521
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2022-
00515

TR-2022-
00527

TR-2022-
00528

TR-2022-
00529

SC-2022-
00213

TR-2022-
00516

SC-2022-
00214

CF-2022-
00142

TR-2022-
00530

CF-2022-
00143

CM-2022-
00107

PO-2022-
00030

PO-2022-
00030

FP-2022-
00028

FP-2022-
00028

Filed
On

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

Party

GREGORY, BAILEY
SHAWN Defendant

HAMILTON, ERNEST
CLIFTON Defendant

HAYS, CHRISTIAN
WAYNE Defendant

HO, QUOC VY
SAM Defendant

JACOBS, BETHANY
OLISSA Defendant

JIMENEZ, MARTHA
P Defendant

KELOUGH,
MITCHELL Defendant

KOETTER, CHRISTOPHER
AARON Defendant

LIEGEROT, NICHOLAS
WILLIAMS Defendant

LOINS, LYDELL
ADONIS Defendant

MIDDLETON, JESSE
LEE Defendant OSW

MILES, MELISSA Defendant

MURRAY, TIFFANY
MARIE Plaintiff

OSWALT, BRITTANY
DAWN Plaintiff

PETERSON, GARY
EDWARD Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GREGORY, BAILEY SHAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HAMILTON, ERNEST
CLIFTON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HAYS, CHRISTIAN WAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HO, QUOC VY SAM

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
APPEL, CHRISTOPHER LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
JIMENEZ, MARTHA P

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
KELOUGH, MITCHELL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KOETTER, CHRISTOPHER
AARON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LIEGEROT, NICHOLAS
WILLIAMS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LOINS, LYDELL ADONIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MIDDLETON, JESSE LEE

MURRAY, TIFFANY MARIE
vs. MILES, MELISSA

MURRAY, TIFFANY MARIE
vs. MILES, MELISSA

OSWALT, BRITTANY DAWN
vs. PETERSON, GARY
EDWARD

OSWALT, BRITTANY DAWN
vs. PETERSON, GARY
EDWARD

Offense or Cause

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN
(TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

NO D.L. (TR)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE
OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

ENDANGERING OTHERS
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO
ELUDE POLICE (FEL)

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF CREDIT
CARD (MIS)

PROTECTIVE ORDER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

PATERNITY

PATERNITY


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200107
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200107
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200143
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200143
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200530
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200530
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200142
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200142
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200516
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200516
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200529
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200529
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200528
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200528
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200527
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200527
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200515
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200515
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2022-
00099

TR-2022-
00531

TR-2022-
00517

TR-2022-
00518

TR-2022-
00519

ML-2022-
00051

CF-2022-
00144

TR-2022-
00532

SC-2022-
00213

SC-2022-
00214

TR-2022-
00533

CF-2022-
00140

TR-2022-
00520

TR-2022-
00534

Filed
On

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

03/30/2
022

Party

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES Plaintiff

POWELL, JAMIE
SUE Defendant

ROBEDEAUX, KYLE
L.Defendant

ROGERS, JODY
PAUL Defendant

ROGERS, JODY
PAUL Defendant

SCHOONOVER, SHELLEY
DIANE Person 2

SPROWLS, SHAUN
SCOTT Defendant OSW

TARKINGTON, JASON
E Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND,
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND,
LLC Plaintiff

WEATHERLY, TRYNITI
LAINA Defendant

WEBB, NATALIE
JADE Defendant

WEDD, DAKOTA
JAMES Defendant

WHITE, WILBURN Defendant

Case

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. BARNES,
AMY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
POWELL, JAMIE SUE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROBEDEAUX, KYLE L.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROGERS, JODY PAUL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROGERS, JODY PAUL

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE
STATE (TR)

BOTTGER, CHARLES LEE JR and MARRIAGE LICENSE
SCHOONOVER, SHELLEY DIANE APPLICATION

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SPROWLS, SHAUN SCOTT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TARKINGTON, JASON E

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
APPEL, CHRISTOPHER LEE

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
KELOUGH, MITCHELL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WEATHERLY, TRYNITI LAINA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WEBB, NATALIE JADE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WEDD, DAKOTA JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WHITE, WILBURN

POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE,
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

MALICIOUS INJURY TO
PROPERTY OVER $1000 (FEL)

NO TAG LIGHT (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200534
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200534
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200520
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200520
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200140
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200140
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200533
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200533
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200532
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200532
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200144
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200144
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200519
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200519
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200518
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200518
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200517
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200517
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200531
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200531
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

