Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	ADAIR, LARRY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	00521	022	WAYNE Defendant	ADAIR, LARRY WAYNE	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2022-	03/30/2	APPEL, CHRISTOPHER	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00213	022	LEE Defendant	APPEL, CHRISTOPHER LEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00213	03/30/2 022	APPEL, TRULANE Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. APPEL, CHRISTOPHER LEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00099	03/30/2 022	BARNES, AMY Defendant	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. BARNES, AMY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2022- 00053	03/30/2 022	BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 3RD OR SUB OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	BOGGS, JOSEPH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)
(Newkirk)	00522	022	ADAM <mark>Defendant</mark>	BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00051	03/30/2 022	BOTTGER, CHARLES LEE Person 1	BOTTGER, CHARLES LEE JR and SCHOONOVER, SHELLEY DIANE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00141	03/30/2 022	BOWMAN, KATHIE SUE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOWMAN, KATHIE SUE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay	CF-2022-	03/30/2	CARLISLE, HERMAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	GRAND LARCENY (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00145	022	WAYNE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	CARLISLE, HERMAN WAYNE	
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	COSTLEY, MEAGAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
(Newkirk)	00514	022	LEANN <mark>Defendant</mark>	COSTLEY, MEAGAN LEANN	
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	ELMORE, KRISTEN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00523	022	NOELLE Defendant	ELMORE, KRISTEN NOELLE	
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	FORBECK, TRACEE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	00524	022	DAWN Defendant	FORBECK, TRACEE DAWN	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CM-2022-	03/30/2	FOREMAN, DANYEL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	PORCH PIRACY (MISDEMEANOR)
(Newkirk)	00106	022	RENEE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	FOREMAN, DANYEL RENEE	
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	GIBSON, TIMOTHY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	00525	022	RICHARD Defendant	GIBSON, TIMOTHY RICHARD	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00526	03/30/2 022	GOODENOUGH, TANNER AUSTIN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOODENOUGH, TANNER AUSTIN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	GREGORY, BAILEY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
(Newkirk)	00515	022	SHAWN Defendant	GREGORY, BAILEY SHAWN	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00527	03/30/2 022	HAMILTON, ERNEST CLIFTON <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAMILTON, ERNEST CLIFTON	FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	HAYS, CHRISTIAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00528	022	WAYNE Defendant	HAYS, CHRISTIAN WAYNE	
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	HO, QUOC VY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	00529	022	SAM <mark>Defendant</mark>	HO, QUOC VY SAM	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2022-	03/30/2	JACOBS, BETHANY	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00213	022	OLISSA Defendant	APPEL, CHRISTOPHER LEE	
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	JIMENEZ, MARTHA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO D.L. (TR)
(Newkirk)	00516	022	P Defendant	JIMENEZ, MARTHA P	
Kay	SC-2022-	03/30/2	KELOUGH,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00214	022	MITCHELL Defendant	KELOUGH, MITCHELL	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00142	03/30/2 022	KOETTER, CHRISTOPHER AARON <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KOETTER, CHRISTOPHER AARON	ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00530	03/30/2 022	LIEGEROT, NICHOLAS WILLIAMS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LIEGEROT, NICHOLAS WILLIAMS	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00143	03/30/2 022	LOINS, LYDELL ADONIS <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOINS, LYDELL ADONIS	ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE (FEL)
Kay	CM-2022-	03/30/2	MIDDLETON, JESSE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF CREDIT
(Newkirk)	00107	022	LEE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	MIDDLETON, JESSE LEE	CARD (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00030	03/30/2 022	MILES, MELISSA Defendant	MURRAY, TIFFANY MARIE vs. MILES, MELISSA	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	PO-2022-	03/30/2	MURRAY, TIFFANY	MURRAY, TIFFANY MARIE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00030	022	MARIE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	vs. MILES, MELISSA	
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00028	03/30/2 022	OSWALT, BRITTANY DAWN Plaintiff	OSWALT, BRITTANY DAWN vs. PETERSON, GARY EDWARD	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00028	03/30/2 022	PETERSON, GARY EDWARD <mark>Defendant</mark>	OSWALT, BRITTANY DAWN vs. PETERSON, GARY EDWARD	PATERNITY

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00099	03/30/2 022	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES Plaintiff	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. BARNES, AMY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	POWELL, JAMIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	00531	022	SUE <mark>Defendant</mark>	POWELL, JAMIE SUE	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	ROBEDEAUX, KYLE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
(Newkirk)	00517	022	L. Defendant	ROBEDEAUX, KYLE L.	
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	ROGERS, JODY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
(Newkirk)	00518	022	PAUL Defendant	ROGERS, JODY PAUL	
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	ROGERS, JODY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE
(Newkirk)	00519	022	PAUL Defendant	ROGERS, JODY PAUL	STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00051	03/30/2 022	SCHOONOVER, SHELLEY DIANE <mark>Person</mark> 2	BOTTGER, CHARLES LEE JR and SCHOONOVER, SHELLEY DIANE	
Kay	CF-2022-	03/30/2	SPROWLS, SHAUN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE,
(Newkirk)	00144	022	SCOTT Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	SPROWLS, SHAUN SCOTT	AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	TARKINGTON, JASON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	00532	022	E Defendant	TARKINGTON, JASON E	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2022-	03/30/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00213	022	LLC Plaintiff	APPEL, CHRISTOPHER LEE	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	03/30/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00214	022	LLC Plaintiff	KELOUGH, MITCHELL	DETAINER
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	WEATHERLY, TRYNITI	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	00533	022	LAINA Defendant	WEATHERLY, TRYNITI LAINA	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2022-	03/30/2	WEBB, NATALIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	MALICIOUS INJURY TO
(Newkirk)	00140	022	JADE Defendant	WEBB, NATALIE JADE	PROPERTY OVER \$1000 (FEL)
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	WEDD, DAKOTA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO TAG LIGHT (TR)
(Newkirk)	00520	022	JAMES Defendant	WEDD, DAKOTA JAMES	
Kay	TR-2022-	03/30/2	WHITE, WILBURN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	00534	022		WHITE, WILBURN	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT